Breeze Reflow Oven
Main Features
Applications
The solution for demanding lead free soldering of small to
medium series on mesh belt or pin conveyor! The Breeze is
available as an oven with a stainless mesh belt or pin conve-
yor. The mesh belt is ideal for constant changing dimensions
or a mix of circuit boards while the pin conveyor is more

13
E
Ordering information
RO-403   Breeze hot air reflow oven with mesh belt (lead free capable)
RO-413   Breeze hot air reflow oven chain with 5 mm pins (lead free capable)
RO-4010  PCB Catch Tray (only on RO-403)
RO-4020  Cabinet
RO-4030  Light Tower
RO-4040 Monitorstand including keyboard
  (excluding LCD screen and computer)
RO-4050 Monitorstand including keyboard and LCD screen
  (excluding computer)
SWRO-0340  Oven Manager software, for use on external PC and LCD monitor
  (via USB port)
PCB catch tray for RO-403